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a Patna College Students Satisfaction Survey (2020-2021) @ o b

Questions  Responses Settings

25 responses

Accepting responses .

Summary Question Individual

Department

25 responses

10.0
7.5
5.0
4
25 (16%)

2 (8%)
0.0 1 (4%) 1 (4%) 1 (4%)
Department of English Geography HISTORY History Psychology

English Geography Hindi History Sociology

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/15rsiGrlI5Em6ilG1Tt7-bROtxPMDgs95d9kv858HYe4/edit#responses 1/16
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Part

25 responses

@® Part 1
@ Part2
@ Part3

Program/Subject

25 responses

10.0
7.5 o CS-W))
5.0
22 1(4%) 1 (4%) 1 (4%) 1 (4%) 1 (4%) 1 (4%) 1 (4%) 1 (4%) 1(4%) 1 (4%) 1 (4%) 1 (4%) 1 (4%) 1 (4%) 1 (4%) 1 (4%)
0.0
Avinash kumar English honours History Hons Subj...

English H History (hons) , Subsidia... Psychology

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/15rsiGrlI5SEm6ilG1Tt7-bR9txPMDgs95d9kv858HYe4/edit#responses

2/16
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How much of the syllabus was covered in the class?

25 responses

85 to 100%

70 to 84%
55 t0 69 % —9 (36%)

30 to 54%

Below 30%
0 2 4 6 8 10

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/15rsiGrlI5Em6ilG1Tt7-bROtxPMDgs95d9kv858HYe4/edit#responses 3/16
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How well did the teacher prepared for the class?

25 responses

Thoroughly

16 (64%)

Satisfactorily

Poorly

Indeferent

Won't teach at all 0 (0%)

How well were the teachers able to communicate?

25 responses

Always effective 12 (48%)

Sometimes effective —10 (40%)
Just satisfactorily
Generally ineffective

Very poor communication 0 (0%)

0.0 2.5 5.0 7.5 10.0 12.5

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/15rsiGrlI5SEm6ilG1Tt7-bR9txPMDgs95d9kv858HYe4/edit#responses
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The teacher's approach to teaching can best be described as

25 responses

Always effective 8 (32%)

Sometimes effective 12 (48%)
Just satisfactorily
Generally ineffective

Very poor 3 (12%)

0.0 2.5 5.0 7.5 10.0 12.5

Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers

25 responses

85 to 100% —7 (28%)
70 to 84% —9 (36%)
55 to 69%
30 to 54%
Below 30%
0 2 4 6 8 10

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/15rsiGrlI5SEm6ilG1Tt7-bR9txPMDgs95d9kv858HYe4/edit#responses
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Was your performance in assignments discussed with you?

25 responses

Thoroughly 1(4%)
Satisfactorily 15 (60%)
Poorly

Indifferently

Not at all

The Institute take active interest in promoting internship, student exchange and field visit opportunities for students

25 responses

Always effective 3 (12%)
Sometimes effective
Just satisfactorily
Generally ineffective

Very poor 8 (32%)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/15rsiGrlI5SEm6ilG1Tt7-bR9txPMDgs95d9kv858HYe4/edit#responses
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The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and emotional growth

25 responses

Strongly agree

Agree 10 (40%)

Neutral —7 (28%)
Disagree

Strongly disagree

The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow
25 responses

85 to 100%

70 to 84%

55 to 69% 8 (32%)

30 to 54%

Below 30%

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/15rsiGrlI5SEm6ilG1Tt7-bR9txPMDgs95d9kv858HYe4/edit#responses

7/16
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Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and program outcomes

25 responses

Strongly agree 8 (32%)
Agree 11 (44%)
Neutral

Disagree

Strongly disagree

0.0 2.5 5.0 7.5 10.0 12.5

Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you

25 responses

Strongly agree

Agree
Neutral —9 (36%)
Disagree
Strongly disagree
0 2 4 6 8 10

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/15rsiGrlI5SEm6ilG1Tt7-bR9txPMDgs95d9kv858HYe4/edit#responses
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The teachers illustrate the concept through examples and applications

25 responses

85 to 100%
70 to 84% 10 (40%)
55 to 69%

30 to 54%

Below 30%

The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of challenges

25 responses

Strongly agree

Agree —13 (52%)
Neutral
Disagree
Strongly disagree
15

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/15rsiGrlI5SEm6ilG1Tt7-bR9txPMDgs95d9kv858HYe4/edit#responses
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Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them

25 responses

Strongly agree 5 (20%)

Agree 8 (32%)

Neutral 8 (32%)
Disagree 3 (12%)
Strongly disagree 3 (12%)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/15rsiGrlI5SEm6ilG1Tt7-bR9txPMDgs95d9kv858HYe4/edit#responses

10/16
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The institution makes effort to engage students in monitoring, review and continuous quality improvement of the
teaching learning process

25 responses

Always effective
Sometimes effective 11 (44%)
Just satisfactorily

Generally ineffective

Very poor

0.0 2.5 5.0 7.5 10.0 12.5

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/15rsiGrlI5Em6ilG1Tt7-bROtxPMDgs95d9kv858HYe4/edit#responses 11/16
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The institute/teachers use student centric methods, such as experimental learning, participative learning and problem
solving methodologies for enhancing learning experiences

25 responses

Strongly agree
Agree
Neutral 10 (40%)

Disagree

Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/15rsiGrlI5Em6ilG1Tt7-bROtxPMDgs95d9kv858HYe4/edit#responses 12/16



3/10/22, 6:27 PM Patna College Students Satisfaction Survey (2020-2021) - Google Forms

Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities
25 responses

Strongly agree

Agree 15 (60%)

Neutral

Disagree

Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/15rsiGrlI5Em6ilG1Tt7-bROtxPMDgs95d9kv858HYe4/edit#responses 13/16
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Efforts are made by the institute/teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and employability skills to make you ready for
the world of work

25 responses
Always effective

Sometimes effective 11 (44%)

Just satisfactorily 3 (12%)

Generally ineffective 3 (12%)

Very poor 8 (32%)

0.0 2.5 5.0 7.5 10.0 12.5

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/15rsiGrlI5Em6ilG1Tt7-bROtxPMDgs95d9kv858HYe4/edit#responses 14/16
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What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while teaching

25 responses

85 to 100% 3 (12%)
70 to 84%
55 to 69% 6 (24%)
30 to 54%

Below 30% 11 (44%)

0.0 2.5 5.0 7.5 10.0 12.5

The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute

25 responses

Excellent
Very good
Good —9 (36%)
Fair
Poor
0 2 4 6 8 10

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/15rsiGrlI5SEm6ilG1Tt7-bR9txPMDgs95d9kv858HYe4/edit#responses

15/16
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Give three observations/suggestions to improve the overall teaching -learning experience in your institution

17 responses

1Take a test in a week 2 Give assignment to student 3 Give lecture without the help of book
1.Provide Quality based 2.mentoring skill 3.extracellular activities 4.tour

Join regular professor have experience and well known about subject.
Gov. Should provide smart board in every class.

Interlink to the society. Regular test at end of topics. Regular revision.

1 1, TR Piae § W 3 feurdte A srudt Al {5 9gd 950 Fl § | $© IR Bl 3R BIS T jaieye | A1 99 fob ury 3rya fh oot iyt
8 | 3% 9T knowledge 8 | Tt IT®D! Bl TScH I AT § I Wra1 g1 |

2, T TS H FSFoTed 918 1 SXHTd BiaT & | ORI fUdeR ¥ S ey ST ¥ Tl ST § 99 | dfee g feurdhic A as oft sra1 81 § |

3, 3R g feurcde & qaft S S A likhtwe § ART | 3R THT % 9 Al SR samijye @ | §HR 21sH &1+ SaTeT a9d 811, 3R g9 ant
STIGT ¥ Sel R Ui a1 A W | dadadadaada 3T 3T ORI LS - BRI g fgurche urd 2

Increase Number of classes

- -

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/15rsiGrlI5Em6ilG1Tt7-bROtxPMDgs95d9kv858HYe4/edit#responses 16/16
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a IQAC Patna College Parents feedback on Curriculum @ o b

Questions  Responses Settings

69 responses
Accepting responses ‘

Summary Question Individual

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1JN7ljckSh8MHbg2oMhuSRe8bldPcDO8jg-essaPx09l/edit#responses 117
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Name

69 responses

Abhishek kumar

Vivek Kumar

Rishu Raj

Amit Kumar

pratishu

Aman Kumar Tiwari

Rajesh Kumar

Abhinash kumar

Harshit Kumar singh

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1JN7ljckSh8MHbg2oMhuSRe8bldPcDO8jg-essaPx09l/edit#responses 2/7
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Email ID

69 responses

abhiroy3300@gmail.com

rajrishu042@gmail.com

ak1100570@gmail.com

kratish357@gmail.com

amangeorgian8883@gmail.com

rajeshkumar748842@gmail.com

abhinash412@gmail.com

harshruhi12@gmail.com

sidharthkrishna119@gmail.com

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1JN7ljckSh8MHbg2oMhuSRe8bldPcDO8jg-essaPx09l/edit#responses 3/7
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Rate the learning experience gained by the ward through curriculum of the course

30.4%

Rate the competency of the curriculum with respect to other Universities

@ High
@ Moderate
@ Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1JN7ljckSh8MHbg2oMhuSRe8bldPcDO8jg-essaPx09l/edit#responses

69 responses

@ High
@ Moderate
@ Poor

69 responses

417



3/10/22, 6:30 PM IQAC Patna College Parents feedback on Curriculum - Google Forms

Rate the relevance of curriculum to the program

69 responses

@ High
@ Moderate
@ Poor

Rate the incorporation of recent changes of technology in the curriculum

69 responses

@ High
@ Moderate
@ Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1JN7ljckSh8MHbg2oMhuSRe8bldPcDO8jg-essaPx09l/edit#responses

5/7



3/10/22, 6:30 PM IQAC Patna College Parents feedback on Curriculum - Google Forms

Satisfaction level of curriculum design as per the requirement of employability / Higher Learning.

69 responses

@ High
@ Moderate
@ Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1JN7ljckSh8MHbg2oMhuSRe8bldPcDO8jg-essaPx09l/edit#responses 6/7
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Suggestions

69 responses

Good
Improving schedule of practical class of vocational courses

A lot need to be changed concerned to the environment of the college...There is no such a programs or things for overall personality
development and also the students are not free to things in college so the administration should look upon these things...More and more
opportunities should be there for the overall personality development...And environment of the college should be student freindly..Rules
regulations should be tightened up for better functioning of the college..

1- availability of required teachers should be fulfilled in the concern department.
2- all teaching equipments like blackboard should be digitalised.
2- there should be must proper taken care of sanitation including drinking water.

good college, no faults

Keep improving -

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1JN7ljckSh8MHbg2oMhuSRe8bldPcDO8jg-essaPx09l/edit#responses 77
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Questions  Responses Settings

7 responses

Accepting responses ‘

Summary Question Individual

Name

7 responses

Aniket ujjwal
Mantasha Anjum
Ankit

Manish Kumar
Aryan Kumar
Aman Adarsh

Kanak kumari

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1gNFluCbvx2A9ceh3WhRUkOfnnbJE7svsK8L50OEel3vE/edit#responses 117
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Address

7 responses

East Ashok Nagar road no 14A Kankarbagh Patna 800020

Moh Peerbahore near jama masjid opposite PU Library Ashok Rajpath post Mahendru patna 6

Nala road

Vill+post=Jaitpur,p.s=Chandi,Dis=Nalanda,Pincode=801307,State=Bihar

Baghmara, Nawabganj, Manihari, Katihar - 854105

Gardanibagh Patna 800001

Chhoti pahari ,Jakriyapur,p.o-Badi pahari,p.s- Agamkuan

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1gNFluCbvx2A9ceh3WhRUkOfnnbJE7svsK8L50OEel3vE/edit#responses 2/7
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Email ID

7 responses

aniketujjwal52@gmail.com

mantashaanjumé@gmail.com

ankit63871@gmail.com

manishkumar72128@gmail.com

aryan786arya786@gmail.com

amanadarsh1235@gmail.com

Kumarinidhi30536@gmail.com

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1gNFluCbvx2A9ceh3WhRUkOfnnbJE7svsK8L50OEel3vE/edit#responses 3/7
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Curriculum meets prerequisite and basic knowledge required for the career.

7 responses

@ High
@ Moderate
@ Poor
42.9%

Usefulness of learning experience in career

7 responses
@ High
@ Moderate
@ Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1gNFluCbvx2A9ceh3WhRUkOfnnbJE7svsK8L50OEel3vE/edit#responses 4/7
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Electives offered in relation to the technological advancements.

7 responses

@ High
@ Moderate
@ Poor

The new courses (subjects) Introduced meet contemporary (existing) requirements.

7 responses

@ High
@ Moderate
@ Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1gNFluCbvx2A9ceh3WhRUkOfnnbJE7svsK8L50Eel3vE/edit#responses
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Design of the courses (subjects) encourages /motivates extra learning or self learning

7 responses

@ High
@ Moderate
@ Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1gNFluCbvx2A9ceh3WhRUkOfnnbJE7svsK8L50OEel3vE/edit#responses 6/7



3/10/22, 6:28 PM IQAC Patna College Alumni's feedback on Curriculum - Google Forms

Suggestions

7 responses

There are chances of some more technical advancement in the curriculum
Need improvement

While syllabus and most teachers are good . But nothing too job oriented
Exra & Mentally new Activities

Nothing

Better lectures

Be aware of your limitations

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1gNFluCbvx2A9ceh3WhRUkOfnnbJE7svsK8L50OEel3vE/edit#responses 77
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Questions  Responses Settings

4 responses

Accepting responses .

Summary Question Individual

Name

4 responses

Avinash Kumar Dr. Md. Nazim NAQUI AHMAD JOHN

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Gc4XnBeNiD6S0AtcX9VHXxHZ5bZD5uhmgqLRT006ZGGA/edit#responses 117
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Designation

4 responses

@ Professor
@ Associate Professor
@ Assistant Professor

Department

4 responses

ENGLISH Geography History

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Gc4XnBeNiD6S0AtcX9VHXxHZ5bZD5uhmgqLRT006ZGGA/edit#responses 2/7
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Email ID

4 responses

Dr.nazim2011@gmail.com
john.naquiahmad@gmail.com
dr.nazim2011@gmail.com

avinashisavailable@gmail.com

The learning objectives are clear and appropriate to the program.

4 responses

@ High
@ Moderate
@ Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Gc4XnBeNiD6S0AtcX9VHXxHZ5bZD5uhmgqLRT006ZGGA/edit#responses 3/7
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The curriculum and syllabus are well organized and suitable to the program.

4 responses

@ High
@ Moderate
@ Poor

The Text Books/Reference Books are well suited to the course.

4 responses

@ High
@ Moderate
@ Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Gc4XnBeNiD6S0AtcX9VHXxHZ5bZD5uhmggLRT006ZGGA/edit#responses
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The system followed by the university for the design and development of curriculum is effective.

4 responses

@ High
@ Moderate
@ Poor

Provision to update curriculum time to time

4 responses

@ High
@ Moderate
@ Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Gc4XnBeNiD6S0AtcX9VHXxHZ5bZD5uhmgqLRT006ZGGA/edit#responses 5/7
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How do you rate the distribution of contact hours among the course components?

4 responses

@ High
@ Moderate
@ Poor

The curriculum has a good balance between theory and practical.

4 responses

@ High
@ Moderate
@ Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Gc4XnBeNiD6S0AtcX9VHXxHZ5bZD5uhmggLRT006ZGGA/edit#responses
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How do you rate the electives offered in relation to the technological advancements.

4 responses

@ High
@ Moderate
@ Poor

Suggestions

4 responses

TeChers should be given enough time for quality education.
CBCS curriculum system should be brought 8n force

Teachers must get enough time for academic purposes for giving high quality teaching and education .

More financial and quick support is urgently needed

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Gc4XnBeNiD6S0AtcX9VHXxHZ5bZD5uhmgqLRT006ZGGA/edit#responses 77
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a IQAC Patna College Student's feedback on Curriculum @

Questions  Responses Settings

/0 responses

Summary Question

Department

70 responses

20
16 (22.9%)

15

10 8 (11.4%) 8 (11.4%)

3 (4.3%)
2 (2.222.2(2.9°
25212212, 9%) (1.|4e(,1.|4%§)

9%)
11 .|.1 o1 .|-1 o .|-1°,(,1 .lm(n

1 (1.49(1 .|4%,~)

| 1 (1 .|-1 o1 .|-1 o .|4°,(.1 .|4°,

BCA Department of Political... Mathematics Political Science Depart... bca
Bca History Pol.sci Political science

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1vrKx14CdsYxw-nUyCToyPIfzQLD9ixRmHxN8NXGDZTY/edit#responses

s B

Accepting responses

Individual

177
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Semester

70 responses

10.0
L 0,
25 9 (1219%)
6 (8.6%)
5(7.1%)
5.0 4 (5.7%)
3[(4.3%) 3(3(4:3%) 3 (4.3%)
- 2 (2,9%) i 2 (2,9%) ﬁ 2 (2.9%)
Al C(144%) ARCARADN (A (A A4 1:4%8) AD(1.45(1.495(1.4%) TRCACALACALALALALALALACALALALALLALN4
0.0

1 1st 2 year 2021 - 24 2nd 3rd Year 6th First Part3 Sem-2

The sequence of the courses (subjects) in the curriculum

70 responses

@® High
@ Moderate
@ Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1vrKx14CdsYxw-nUyCToyPIfzQLD9ixRmHxN8NXGDZTY/edit#responses

217
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Size of syllabus in terms of the load on the student.

70 responses

@ High
@ Moderate
@ Poor
The objectives stated for each of the course.
70 responses
@ High
@ Moderate

I @ Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1vrKx14CdsY xw-nUyCToyPIfzQLD9ixRmHXxN8NXGDZTY/edit#responses 3/7
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The offering of the electives in terms of their relevance to the specialized streams.

70 responses

@ High
@ Moderate
@ Poor

How do you rate the electives offered in relation to the technological advancements.

70 responses

@ High
@ Moderate
@ Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1vrKx14CdsYxw-nUyCToyPIfzQLD9ixRmHxN8NXGDZTY/edit#responses

417
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Content of the courses encourages extra learning/ self learning.

70 responses

@ High
@ Moderate
@ Poor

How do you rate the percentage (Number) of courses having practical components?

70 responses

@ High
@ Moderate
@ Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1vrKx14CdsYxw-nUyCToyPIfzQLD9ixRmHxN8NXGDZTY/edit#responses

5/7
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How do you rate the domain used for Designing/performing the experiments in the laboratory?

70 responses

@ High
@ Moderate
@ Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1vrKx14CdsY xw-nUyCToyPIfzQLD9ixRmHXxN8NXGDZTY/edit#responses 6/7
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Suggestions

70 responses

Good

Insufficient practical in laboratory.

better but need to be best

improve the learning method

Better but need to be best

Better study atmosphere. With good faculties.
Moderate and High

Everything is good still there is scope for improvement.

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1vrKx14CdsYxw-nUyCToyPIfzQLD9ixRmHxN8NXGDZTY/edit#responses 77



